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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18732

Division: 15UB 2nd WEST?2

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 01

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) CSA North/Hville Blue

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

09 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue

011
013
014
015
016
019
002
020
025
027
005
007
008

009

Name Goals Misconduct
Jackson Reichenbach
Otto Franco Zeballos
Dylan Bravo-Valverde
Mohamed Sellami
Jackson Dean
Fabian Acosta Valverde
Lucas Soliman
Henry Reichs
Mateo Martin Franco
Christian ElImore
Jack F Burris V
Kalp Shah
Guilherme Furusato de
Andr..
Mayank Pandey
C1 Unsporting Behavior
c2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

09 (15U) CSA North/Hville Blue

Name Goals Misconduct
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




