

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18732

Division: 15UB 2nd WEST2 Field: Ortho 01 Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024 Time: 7:00 PM Home: 09 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue Away: 09 (15U) CSA North/Hville Blue Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coacn_			
Away Coach_			
_	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

09 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue

09 (15U) CSA North/Hville Blue

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	onduct	No.	Name	Goals	5	Misco	onduct	
011	Jackson Reichenbach		:					:			
013	Otto Franco Zeballos		:					:			
014	Dylan Bravo-Valverde		:					1			
015	Mohamed Sellami		:					:			
016	Jackson Dean		:					:			
019	Fabian Acosta Valverde		:					:			
002	Lucas Soliman		:					:			
020	Henry Reichs		:					:			
025	Mateo Martin Franco		:	:				:		:	
027	Christian Elmore		:					:			
005	Jack F Burris V		:					:			
007	Kalp Shah		:					:			
800	Guilherme Furusato de Andr		:					:			
009	Mayank Pandey		:	:				:			
			:	:				1			
			:					1			
			:					1			
			:					:			
			:					:			
			:					:		:	
			:					:		:	
			:					:		:	
			:					:		:	
			:					:			
			:					:			

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 C3 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- C4 C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments